
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
58 
77 
92 

505 
899 
948 
810 
911 
876 
950 
800 
935 
927 
898 

Name 
Markus Hofer 
Daniel Hentschel 
Sven Kahnt 
Jan Mareček 
Martin Křeček 
Miroslav Šimon 
Jürgen Kapeller 
Jiří Švec 
Jakub Kirchner 
Radim Havlík 
Marek Bláha 
Marek Svačinka 
Simone Aglietti 
Jakub Křeček 

Class 
C1 

C1 

C1 

C5 

C4 

C5 

C2 

C2 

C4 

C5 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C4 

Best Tm 
1:26.780 
1:27.129 
1:27.723 
1:28.084 
1:28.500 
1:30.982 
1:32.403 
1:34.854 
1:36.186 
1:37.477 
1:45.002 
1:45.460 
1:46.758 

Diff 

0.349 
0.943 
1.304 
1.720 
4.202 
5.623 
8.074 
9.406 

10.697 
18.222 
18.680 
19.978 

In Lap 
4 
7 
4 
6 
4 
3 
3 
3 
6 
5 
4 
5 
3 
0 

Země/State 
AU 
DE 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
AU 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
IT 
CZ 

Název teamu 
Stonek Racing 
Hentschel Trans Racing 
KAHNT Motorsport 
RTR Projects 
Cutlass Racing 
MR Racing 
TIBS Racing 
VCC Kolín 
IVT 
MR Racing 
IVT 
GEROtop 
Lucky Bastard 
Cutlass Racing 

Comment 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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